:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9809150

Aug 24, 2024 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 306,535 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 843360 - 0.057913450 ETH®
158.63 USD

2 843361 - 0.019060447 ETH®
52.21 USD

3 843362 - 0.018965640 ETH®
51.95 USD

4 843363 - 0.019085285 ETH®
52.27 USD

S 843364 - 0.018883722 ETH®
51.72 USD

6 843365 - 0.019022135 ETH®
52.10 USD

7 843366 - 0.018996252 ETH®
52.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9809150
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/306535
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843360
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843361
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843362
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843363
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843364
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843365
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843366

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

843367

843368

843369

843370

843371

843372

843373

843374

Validator Id

994979

Amount

- 0.018974348
51.97 USD

- 0.018924210
51.83 USD

- 0.018984782
52.00 USD

- 0.019148332
52.45 USD

- 0.019120801
52.37 USD

- 0.019120810
52.37 USD

- 0.019130498
52.40 USD

- 0.019105197
52.33 USD

- 0.019143258
52.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.045983219
125.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843367
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843368
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843369
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843370
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843371
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843372
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843373
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843374
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/843375
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/994979

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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